Sydney
Buildings
Residents

As at 09.06.2011

Bathwick Dairy (now 21 Darlington Place)

This list has been compiled from the six National Census for years 1841 -1901,

the Post Office Directories and the Registers of Electors.

[O] indicates owner-occupier where known.

[M] indicates buried at Smallcombe Cemetery-see the PEOPLE page for list and images.

[X] indicates buried at Smallcombe Cemetery but the memorial stone is no longer visible.

1999 Applegate John
1998 Applegate John
1993 Applegate John
1989 Applegate John
1989 Applegate John
1985 Applegate John
1982 Applegate John
1981
1979
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1965
1963
1961
1959
1957
1955
1952
1950
1947
1940 White Frederick
1939 White Frederick
1938
1937
1936
1935
1934
1933
1931
1930
1929
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1919
1918
1917
1916
1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910

Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D
Applegate Mrs Grace D

[at Smallcombe cottage?]
[at Smallcombe cottage?]

SYDNEY BUILDINGS BD

Applegate Kathryn C[& Elspeth D]
Applegate Kathryn C[& Elspeth D]
Applegate Kathryn C

Applegate Donald[& Kathryn C]
Applegate Donald[& Kathryn C]
Applegate Donald[& Rosalie 26/7]
(Sydney Cottage)
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As at 09.06.2011

Bathwick Dairy (now 21 Darlington Place)

1909
1908
1907
1906
1905
1904
1903
1902
1901
1900
1899
1898
1897
1896
1895
1894
1892
1891
1890
1888
1886
1884
1882
1881
1880
1878

[shown on 1886 map]

1876 Rogers Mrs Elizabeth (Dairy)

1874
1872
1871
1870
1868
1866
1864
1862
1861
1860
1858
1856
1854
1852
1851
1850
1848
1846
1841
1837
1833
1830
1829
1826
1824
1822
1819

Rogers Mrs Elizabeth (Dairy)
Rogers Mrs Elizabeth (Dairy)

Rogers Elizabeth

Rogers Elizabeth
Rogers Elizabeth

[& 4 daughters, 2 sons]

(Bathwick Dairy)
(Bathwick Dairy)

SYDNEY BUILDINGS BD

[end of Darlington place]

[end of Darlington place]
[end of Darlington place]

[& boarder, 1 servant]
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